1 BOWTHAHERT MEINED COW BOMSE ASIO0

Pre-tuturity, & Horse Show
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Back #
148
321
370
403
257
230

Back #
321
370
403
257
230

Back #
321
403
257
230

Back #
269
190
272
275
239

Back #
403
236
230
334

Horses Name
Suck It Up Buttercup
Stylin Hot Cat
Xtra Shiners Affairs
Metallicalena
Sweet N Reycie
Bet Hes Royal

Horses Name
Stylin Hot Cat
Xtra Shiners Affairs
Metallicalena
Sweet N Reycie
Bet Hes Royal

Horses Name
Stylin Hot Cat
Metallicalena
Sweet N Reycie
Bet Hes Royal

Horses Name
Clever Kat
She Wants A Prenup
Metallic Quatros
Dudley Doo Right
Next Smooth Boon

Horses Name
Metallicalena
Woody Be Nice
Bet Hes Royal
Wrushin Wroulette
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Non Pro Derby

Results After Rein & Herd

Non Pro Derby

Year Sire Dam

2015 Metallic Cat Shine Smartly
2014 Mr Playinstylish Fletch The Cat
2015 Shiners Voodoo Dr A Lasting Attraction
2014 Metallic Cat Isabellena
2015 Sweet Lil Pepto Sheza Skeeto Rey
2015 Bet Hesa Cat Krk Playin It Smart

Int Non Pro Derby

Year Sire

2014 Mr Playinstylish
2015 Shiners Voodoo
2014 Metallic Cat
2015 Sweet Lil Pepto
2015 Bet Hesa Cat

Dam
Fletch The Cat
Dr A Lasting Attraction
Isabellena
Sheza Skeeto Rey
Krk Playin It Smart

Novice Non Pro Derby

Year Sire Dam

2014 Mr Playinstylish Fletch The Cat
2014 Metallic Cat Isabellena
2015 Sweet Lil Pepto Sheza Skeeto Rey
2015 Bet Hesa Cat Krk Playin It Smart

Non Pro Limited Derby

Year Sire Dam

2015 WR This Cats Smart Shine Smartly

2014 High Brow Cat Heres Lookin At You

2014 Metallic Cat Quatros A Lena

2015 Shiners Voodoo Dr Daphne Doo Right

2013 Smooth As A Cat Next Big Blast
Amt Limited Derby

Year Sire Dam

2014 Metallic Cat Isabellena

2014 Woody Be Tuff Smart Little Cartina

2015 Bet Hesa Cat Krk Playin It Smart

2015 Gold Wrush Suggiedoc Guard

Owner

Walter Greeman & Tammy Hays

Sposito;Michael
Ferguson;Dave Or Kathy
Ostenson;Jennifer
Volmer;Carrie Anne
Harris;Abrian J

Owner
Sposito;Michael
Ferguson;Dave Or Kathy
Ostenson;Jennifer
Volmer;Carrie Anne
Harris;Abrian J

Owner
Sposito;Michael
Ostenson;Jennifer
Volmer;Carrie Anne
Harris;Abrian J

Owner
Bufe;Stephany
Duflock;Monica
Schmidt;Robin
Edson;Carolyn A
Pinkley;Kathleen J.

Owner
Ostenson;Jennifer
Simmons; J Dan Or Rhonda L
Harris;Abrian J
Trinity Ranch

Rider
Hays;Tammy lo
Sposito;Michael
Ferguson;Kathy

Ostenson;Jennifer
Volmer;Carrie Anne
Harris;Abrian J

Rider
Sposito;Michael
Ferguson;Kathy
Ostenson;Jennifer
Volmer;Carrie Anne
Harris;Abrian J

Rider
Sposito;Michael
Ostenson;Jennifer
Volmer;Carrie Anne
Harris;Abrian J

Rider
Bufe;Stephany
Duflock;Monica
Schmidt;Robin
Edson;Carolyn A
Pinkley;Kathleen J.

Rider
Ostenson;Jennifer
Simmons;Rhonda L

Harris;Abrian J
Everhart;Alandra

Hat
Sponsored By

Rein
145.5
143
1435
141
140.5
140

Rein
143

143.5
141

140.5
140

Rein
143
141

140.5
140

Rein
139

142.5
128

140.5

Rein
141

141.5
140
134

Herd
144.5
144
142
144
144
140

Herd
144
142
144
144
140

Herd
144
144
144
140

Herd
142.5
134
143
128
129

Herd
144
140
140
142

Score on 2
290

287

2855

285

2845

280

Score on 2
287

285.5

285

2845

280

Score on 2
287

285

284.5

280

Score on 2
281.5
276.5

271
268.5
129

Score on 2
285

2815

280

276
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