

Non Pro Derby

Results After Rein & Herd



				Non Pr	o De <mark>rby</mark>						
Rank	Back #	Horses Name	Sex	Year	Sire	Dam	Owner	Rider	Rein	Herd	Score on 2
1	148	Suck It Up Buttercup	М	2015	Metallic Cat	Shine Smartly	Walter Greeman & Tammy Hays	Hays;Tammy Jo	145.5	144.5	290
2	321	Stylin Hot Cat	S	2014	Mr Playinstylish	Fletch The Cat	Sposito;Michael	Sposito;Michael	143	144	287
3	370	<b>Xtra Shiners Affairs</b>	М	2015	Shiners Voodoo Dr	A Lasting Attraction	Ferguson;Dave Or Kathy	Ferguson;Kathy	143.5	142	285.5
4	403	Metallicalena	S	2014	Metallic Cat	Isabellena	Ostenson;Jennifer	Ostenson;Jennifer	141	144	285
5	257	Sweet N Reycie	М	2015	Sweet Lil Pepto	Sheza Skeeto Rey	Volmer;Carrie Anne	Volmer;Carrie Anne	140.5	144	284.5
6	230	Bet Hes Royal	G	2015	Bet Hesa Cat	Krk Playin It Smart	Harris;Abrian J	Harris;Abrian J	140	140	280
				Int No	n Pro Derby						
Rank	Back #	Horses Name	Sex	Year	Sire	Dam	Owner	Rider	Rein	Herd	Score on 2
1		Stylin Hot Cat	S	2014	Mr Playinstylish	Fletch The Cat	Sposito;Michael	Sposito;Michael	143	144	287
2		Xtra Shiners Affairs	M	2014	Shiners Voodoo Dr	A Lasting Attraction	Ferguson;Dave Or Kathy	Ferguson;Kathy	143.5	144	285.5
2		Metallicalena	S	2013	Metallic Cat	Isabellena	Ostenson;Jennifer	Ostenson;Jennifer	143.5	142	285.5
4	257	Sweet N Reycie	M	2014	Sweet Lil Pepto	Sheza Skeeto Rey	Volmer;Carrie Anne	Volmer;Carrie Anne	140.5	144	284.5
5		Bet Hes Royal	G	2015	Bet Hesa Cat	Krk Playin It Smart	Harris;Abrian J	Harris;Abrian J	140.5	144	280
		·									
					Non Pro Derby						
	Back #	Horses Name	Sex	Year	Sire	Dam	Owner	Rider	Rein	Herd	Score on 2
1		Stylin Hot Cat	S	2014	Mr Playinstylish	Fletch The Cat	Sposito;Michael	Sposito;Michael	143	144	287
2		Metallicalena	S	2014	Metallic Cat	Isabellena	Ostenson;Jennifer	Ostenson;Jennifer	141	144	285
3		Sweet N Reycie	Μ	2015	Sweet Lil Pepto	Sheza Skeeto Rey	Volmer;Carrie Anne	Volmer;Carrie Anne	140.5	144	284.5
4	230	Bet Hes Royal	G	2015	Bet Hesa Cat	Krk Playin It Smart	Harris;Abrian J	Harris;Abrian J	140	140	280
				Non Pr	o Limited Derby	y					
Rank	Back #	Horses Name	Sex	Year	Sire	Dam	Owner	Rider	Rein	Herd	Score on 2
1	269	Clever Kat	G	2015	WR This Cats Smart	Shine Smartly	Bufe;Stephany	Bufe;Stephany	139	142.5	281.5
5	190	She Wants A Prenup	Μ	2014	High Brow Cat	Heres Lookin At You	Duflock;Monica	Duflock;Monica	142.5	134	276.5
3	272	Metallic Quatros	G	2014	Metallic Cat	Quatros A Lena	Schmidt;Robin	Schmidt;Robin	128	143	271
4	275	Dudley Doo Right	G	2015	Shiners Voodoo Dr	Daphne Doo Right	Edson;Carolyn A	Edson;Carolyn A	140.5	128	268.5
2	239	Next Smooth Boon	м	2013	Smooth As A Cat	Next Big Blast	Pinkley;Kathleen J.	Pinkley;Kathleen J.	0	129	129
				Amt Lir	mited Derby						
Rank	Back #	Horses Name	Sex	Year	Sire	Dam	Owner	Rider	Rein	Herd	Score on 2
1	403	Metallicalena	S	2014	Metallic Cat	Isabellena	Ostenson:Jennifer	Ostenson:Jennifer	141	144	285
2	236	Woody Be Nice	S	2014	Woody Be Tuff	Smart Little Cartina	Simmons; J Dan Or Rhonda L	Simmons;Rhonda L	141.5	140	281.5
3	230	Bet Hes Royal	G	2015	Bet Hesa Cat	Krk Playin It Smart	Harris:Abrian J	Harris;Abrian J	140	140	280
		201	-		000 11000 Out						200